NA ID

1947942
1100030
1100027
1959565
1966057
1966047
1100019
1964475
1964219
1100013
1964168
1964164
1964540
1944979
1966691
1966788
1962039
1957080
1909902
1963240
1962976
1962472
1944113
1962957
1100138
1100223
1961129
1963116
1966045
1965428
1966123
1962985
1953995
1962942
1100366
1964844
1100051
1968182
1960050
1965966
1100384
1967254
1965625
1963867
1950077
1100576
1100399
1966899
1100336
1959906
1960628
1963376
1958917
1963975
1961623
1966046
1100100

NA Name

Centrepoint Newsagency
Robert Teresa's City News
Salamanca Newsagency

West End Newsagency
Winnings News & Lotto
Beach Newsagency & LPO
Sandy Bay Newsagency

Lenah Valley Newsagency & PO
New Town Plaza Newsagency
Derwent Park Newsagency
Moonah Newsagency
Glenorchy Central Newsagency
NewsXpress Glenorchy

IGA X-press Rosetta 30528
Chigwell Newsagency & PO
Claremont News and Post

D's Village News & Lotto
Bellerive Newsagency

Eastern Shore Distribution
Warrane Newsagency
Lauderdale PO & Newsagency
South Arm General Store
Opossum Bay Store

Campania Self Serve

Bothwell Garage

Bothwell Super Store
Bridgewater PO & Newsagency
Covehill News & Tobacco
newsXpress Kingston Town
Nextra Channel Newsworld

BLACKMANS BAY NEWS AND POST

Snug Store Food and Conv
Cygnet Newsagency

IGA Everyday Geeveston 30437
Port Huon Trading Post
Oatlands Newsagency

New Norfolk Newsagency
OUSE IGA X-PRESS 30402
Westerway Roadhouse
Adventure Bay General Store
Middleton General Store
SEVEN MILE BEACH STORE
Midway Point Store
TerryWhite Chemmart Sorell
Primrose Servo

Shell Dunalley

Port Arthur Gen Str & Po

IGA Nubeena Village 30397
Seabreeze Supermarket
Orford Hub

Swansea LPO & Newsagency
IGA Triabunna 355

IGA Campbelltown 349
Bicheno News

The River Mouth Cafe

St Helens Newsagency
Launceston Distribution Centre

Address

Centrepoint Shopping Centre
T & G Building 115 Collins St
31 Salamanca PI

88 Harrington St

317 Elizabeth St

632 Sandy Bay Rd
197 Sandy Bay Rd
108-110 Augusta Rd
1 Risdon Rd

255 Main Rd

109 Main Rd

2 Cooper St

387 Main Rd

502 Main Rd

2 Bucaan St

29 Main Rd

38-40 Lincoln St

42 Cambridge Rd

84 Howrah Rd

14 Edgeworth St

476 South Arm Rd
3139 South Arm Rd

2 Pier Rd

96 Reeve St

Main Rd

18 Patrick St

26-28 Green Point Rd
1 Covehill Rd

47 Maranoa Rd

29 Channel Hwy

5 Opal Dr

2215 Channel Hwy
29 Mary St

9 Church St

4478 Main Rd

65 High St

48 High St

6941 Lyell Hwy

1573 Gordon River Rd
712 Adventure Bay Rd
4409 Channel Hwy
1-3 Lewis Ave

7 Penna Rd

31 Gordon St

575 Primrose Sands Rd
119 Arthur Hwy
6959 Arthur Hwy

5 Clarke St

1856 Nubeena Rd

5 Charles St

1 Victoria St

24 Vicary St

113 High St

41 Foster St

167 Scamander Ave
32 Cecilia St

63-65a Invermay Rd

Suburb

HOBART
HOBART
HOBART
HOBART

NORTH HOBART
SANDY BAY
SANDY BAY
LENAH VALLEY
NEW TOWN
DERWENT PARK
MOONAH
GLENORCHY
GLENORCHY
MONTROSE
CHIGWELL
CLAREMONT
LINDISFARNE
BELLERIVE
HOWRAH
WARRANE
LAUDERDALE
SOUTH ARM
OPOSSUM BAY
CAMPANIA
BOTHWELL
BOTHWELL
BRIDGEWATER
BRIDGEWATER
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
BLACKMANS BAY
SNUG

CYGNET
GEEVESTON
PORT HUON
OATLANDS
NEW NORFOLK
OUSE
WESTERWAY
ADVENTURE BAY
MIDDLETON
SEVEN MILE BEACH
MIDWAY POINT
SORELL
PRIMROSE SANDS
DUNALLEY
PORT ARTHUR
NUBEENA
NUBEENA
ORFORD
SWANSEA
TRIABUNNA
CAMPBELL TOWN
BICHENO
SCAMANDER

ST HELENS
INVERESK

State Postcode

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7005
7005
7008
7008
7009
7009
7010
7010
7010
7011
7011
7015
7018
7018
7018
7021
7022
7023
7026
7030
7030
7030
7030
7050
7050
7052
7054
7112
7116
7116
7120
7140
7140
7140
7150
7163
7170
7171
7172
7173
7177
7182
7184
7184
7190
7190
7190
7210
7215
7215
7216
7248



1965313
1100081
1967490
1966996
1100092
1966385
1943188

Mowbray Newsagency
Brisbane St News & Lotto

Kings Meadows News & Lotto
Racecourse Newsagents & Gifts
Norwood N/A & Post Office
Prospect Marketplace News
Riverside Post News & Lotto

1962413 Trevallyn News And Post

1964529
1957176
1966384

NewsXpress George Town
Roses Newsagency
Bridport Newsagency

1702690 Wragg IGA

1966808
1964839
1100397
1908502
1962699
1965291
1962955

Beaconsfield Newsagency
Freelands News and Grocer
Perth Newsagency

Longford News Pty Ltd
Deloraine News & Lotto

IGA Sheffield 30388

Latrobe Tobacconist & Vape Stn

1963852 Shearwater IGA Pty Ltd

1100271
1100487
1100488

Fourways Newsagency
Leven Newsagency
Ulverstone Newsagency

1100420 West Ulverstone N/A

1966463
1963869
1100226
1948528
1100375
1954436
1100443
1915022
1944958
1948216
1910083

Penguin Newsagency Pty Ltd
Burnie Newsagency

Hillcrest N/A & P/O

Upper Burnie Newsagency
Somerset Newsagency
Wynyard Newsagency
Smithton Newsagency
Stanley Supermarket & N/A
IGAEveryday Queenstown 30520
IGA Strahan

Rosebery IGA

258 Invermay Rd
52 Brisbane St

116 Hobart Rd

15 Racecourse Cres
22 Norwood Ave
350 Westbury Rd
314 West Tamar Rd
20 Gorge Rd

83 Macquarie St
12 King St

89 Main Rd

1965 Main Rd

121 Weld St

112 Main Rd

65 Main Rd

26 Marlborough St
30 Emu Bay Rd

59 Main St

90 Gilbert St

28-30 Shearwater Bvd

145 William St
32 Reibey St
65 Reiby St

50 Queen St
68 Main Rd

18 Wilson St
17 Joyce St
201 Mount St
45 Wragg St
96 Goldie St
49-51 Emmett St
1 Marine Esp
30 Orr St

1 Reid St
AGNES STREET

MOWBRAY
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
LAUNCESTON
NORWOOD
PROSPECT VALE
RIVERSIDE
TREVALLYN
GEORGE TOWN
SCOTTSDALE
BRIDPORT
LILYDALE
BEACONSFIELD
EXETER

PERTH
LONGFORD
DELORAINE
SHEFFIELD
LATROBE
SHEARWATER
DEVONPORT
ULVERSTONE
ULVERSTONE
WEST ULVERSTONE
PENGUIN
BURNIE
MONTELLO
UPPER BURNIE
SOMERSET
WYNYARD
SMITHTON
STANLEY
QUEENSTOWN
STRAHAN
ROSEBERY

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

7248
7250
7250
7250
7250
7250
7250
7250
7253
7260
7262
7268
7270
7275
7300
7301
7304
7306
7307
7307
7310
7315
7315
7315
7316
7320
7320
7320
7322
7325
7330
7331
7467
7468
7470



